
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
PURCHASE DEPTT. DMDCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610183074 Date: 18.09.2023

Collective No.: 0000294680
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M05 Cap Goods Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 27.09.2023
Our Reference: 1300032568

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3158063 732399
90

2 mm thick SS 304 Tray 30 EA 15.10.2023 MM04 SPE000016

2 4005408 730890
10

SS trolly 2 EA 15.10.2023 MM04 CP0000008

3 4008109 732599
30

Paneer Hoops 10 EA 15.10.2023 MM04 CP0000008

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183074

Date: 18.09.2023

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3158063 2 mm thick SS 304 Tray

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Kindly Contact Mr. Shiv Sharan9996787217
for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technicalant(For product stacking and cooling pourpose) and its requirement from user(sweet)
departmet Mr.shivsharan.

Required for Sweet Plant
Item Nam: Tray for Mawa / Peda
Description:
18x24x1.5 Inch X Thickness 1.5 mm
Material Grade:SS 316 L

Item Material Material Description
2 4005408 SS trolly

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Asset no=8002000795
Thise material is Required for Sweet Plant(For product stacking and cooling pourpose) and its requirement from user(sweet)
departmet Mr.shivsharan.

Tray Trolley
Description:
Ht - 6Ft ,Inner Width - 2Ft, Inner Length -3 Ft
Trolley having partition of 10 Nos. Gap between two partition should be 6 Inch, As per the sample of tray. Four wheels of 6 Inches
including loacking system having load capacity of 1000 Kgs. Trolly must have two handles two side on both sides for movement.
Material Grade:SS 304
(Troley from Box pipe and partition with 40mmx40 mmx3 mm angle.and tray stacking material ss 316)

Item Material Material Description
3 4008109 Paneer Hoops

Plant: MM04 Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106
Asset no=8002000795
These all material is Required for Sweet Plant(For product stacking and cooling pourpose) and its requirement from user(sweet)
departmet Mr.shivsharan.

SS Hoops for Milk Cake
Description:10"x10"x3mm thk
SS 316 L.

Note:1=SS relates all items will be making with Argon welding
2=According to the requirement of user department provide sample before submit of quotation.
3=All material will be used make jindal and both side polished.
4=Must requered material Brand TC & material gread TC.

Eligibility: Site visit certificate for the actual working conditions, before submitting their offer, the vendor shall have examined the
project site of works and its surroundings and obtain all information at own responsibility. Vendor shall have to collect all information
and get certificate from site In-Charge , Engg In-charge , Sweet(mawa-peda )In-charge(Mr.Shivsharan) to submit in quotation.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS

Page 2 of 3



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610183074

Date: 18.09.2023

------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 3 of 3


